

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s).22559-22562/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2009 in CMP  
No.40/2009,08/04/2010 in CMP No.40/2009,08/04/2010 in CMP  
No.41/2009,23/11/2009 in CMP No.41/2009,08/04/2010 in RP  
No.8/2010,08/04/2010 in RP No.9/201 of The HIGH COURT OF  
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

FUTURE METALS P.LTD. &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STCL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Karan Kanwal, Adv.  
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,AdvS.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.-on-Record.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the common prayer made on behalf  
of the parties, let the matter go out of list, with  
liberty to mention.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar