

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 22559-22562/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/11/2009 in CMP No. 40/2009 and CMP No. 41/2009 and order dated 08/04/2010 in RP No. 8/2010 and RP No. 9/2010 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

FUTURE METALS P.LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STCL LTD. Respondent(s)

(With application for directions and interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mritunjai Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
For M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, A.O.R.  
Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Yugandhara Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after one week.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sanjay Kumar

[KALYANI GUPTA]

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

Date: 2016.01.19  
16:43:52 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER